
Chris&Allen&
DFA&
callen@dfamilk.com&
(816)&801<6366&

&

Alyssa&Badger&
Highground&Dairy&
alyssab@highgroundtrading.com&
(312)&604<3036&

&

Kenneth&Bailey&
Darigold&
kenneth.bailey@darigold.com&
(206)&940<7508&

Dustin&Baker&
National&Milk&Producers&Federation&
dbaker@nmpf.org&
(989)&506<4068&

&

Oliver&Beaulieu<Charbonneau&
Agriculture&and&Agri<Food&Canada&
olivier.beaulieu<
charbonneau@agr.gc.ca&
(613)&773<0238&

&

Katie&Behnke&
Blimling&and&Associates&
kbehnke@blimling.com&
(608)&819<8721&

Dominique&Benoit&
Agropur&
dominique.benoit@agropur.com&
(450)&928<5454&

&

William&Benson&
USDA&<&Federal&Milk&Market&
wbenson@fmma30.com&
(952)&277<2342&

&

Marvin&Beshore&
Law&Offices&of&Marvin&Beshore&
mbeshore@beshorelaw.com&
(717)&236<0781&

Robert&Blaufuss&
Dean&Foods&
Darlene_Sommer@deanfoods.com&
(214)&303<3400&

&

Steve&Bodart&
AgStar&Financial&Services,&ACA&
steve.bodart@agstar.com&
(715)&688<6354&

&

Bob&Boynton&
Cornell&University&
rdboynton@comcast.net&
(303)&796<7721&

Marin&Bozic&
University&of&Minnesota&
mbozic@umn.edu&
(970)&726<1347&

&

Bill&Brooks&
INTL&FCStone,&Inc.&
brooksbv@earthlink.net&
(816)&450<3265&

&

Michael&Brown&
Glanbia&USA&
mikebrown@glanbiausa.com&
(206)&390<6447&

Joseph&Cessna&
USDA<Economic&Research&Service&
jgcessna@ers.usda.gov&
(202)&694<5171&

&

Jordan&Clark&
Land&O'Lakes&
jaclark@landolakes.com&
(651)&375<2311&

&

Dana&Coale&
USDA<AMS&Dairy&Programs&
dana.coale@usda.gov&
(202)&720<4392&

Lakindrell&Collins&
USDA&Milk&Market&Administrator&
lakindrell.collins@dallasma.com&
(972)&245<6060&

&

Steve&Couture&
Dairy&Farmers&of&Canada&
steve.couture@dfc<plc.ca&
(613)&236<9997&

&

James&De&Jong&
Hilmar&Cheese&Company,&Inc.&
adyrland@hilmarcheese.com&
(209)&667<6076&

Art&DeRooy&
Hilmar&Cheese&Company&
aderooy@hilmarcheese.com&
(209)&648<2874&

&

Dustin&Donahue&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
DustinJ.Donahue@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&720<1959&

&

Todd&Doornink&
Dairy&Business&Milk&Marketing&
Cooperative&
todd@jondefarm.com&
(715)&760<0216&

Sara&Dorland&
Ceres&
sara@ceresdrm.com&
(206)&216<1918&

&

Greg&Dryer&
Saputo&
greg.dryer@saputo.com&
(847)&267<3380&

&

Steven&Duprey&
Milk&Market&Administrator&
sduprey@fmmatlanta.com&
(770)&682<2535&

Hyrum&Eastman&
California&Department&of&Food&&&
Agriculture&
hyrum.eastman@cdfa.ca.gov&
(916)&900<5014&

&

Karla&Elliott&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
KarlaP.Elliott@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&720<9368&

&

Lori&Espe&
USDA/AMS/Dairy&Programs&
lespe@fmmaseattle.com&
(425)&487<6009&



Harold&Ferguson&
USDA&<&Federal&Milk&Market&
hferguson@fmma30.com&
(952)&277<2358&

&

William&Francis&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
William.Francis@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&720<6274&

&

Corey&Freije&
USDA&<&Federal&Milk&Market&
cfreije@fmma30.com&
(952)&277<2355&

Meredith&Frisius&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
MeredithS.Frisius@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&720<0758&

&

John&Fry&
USITC&
john.fry@usitc.gov&
(202)&708<4157&

&

Lucas&Fuess&
Glanbia&Foods,&Inc.&
lfuess@glanbia.com&
(224)&307<9646&

Linda&Garrett&
USDA<AMS&Mideast&Marketing&Area&
lgarrett@fmmaclev.com&
(330)&225<4758&

&

Corey&Geiger&
Hoard's&Dairyman&
cgeiger@hoards.com&
(920)&563<5551&

&

Carole&Gendron&
Agriculture&and&Agri<Food&Canada&
carole.gendron@agr.gc.ca&
(613)&773<2443&

Matthew&Gould&
Dairy&and&Food&Market&Analyst&
MGould@DairyMarketAnalyst.com&
(585)&813<8777&

&

Aishwarya&Govil&
Rice&Dairy&LLC&
adg@ricedairy.com&
(815)&677<8379&

&

John&Herbert&
USDA&/&AMS&/&Dairy&Programs&
herbert@malouisville.com&
(502)&499<0040&

Eric&Hillan&
Rusk&Rose&Holsteins&Inc&
cen87467@centurytel.net&
(715)&532<6516&

&

Elvin&Hollon&
Dairy&Farmers&of&America,&Inc.&
ehollon@dfamilk.com&
(816)&801<6422&

&

Hiromi&Hosono&
the&University&of&Tokyo/&Cornell&
University&
ahiromix@mail.ecc.u<tokyo.ac.jp&
(907)&910<7237&

Cary&Hunter&
USDA&Market&Administrator&
cary.hunter@dallasma.com&
(972)&245<6060&

&

Ted&Jacoby&
T.C.&Jacoby&&&Company,&Inc.&
ted3@jacoby.com&
(800)&325<9556&

&

John&Jones&
Sargento&Foods&
John.Jones@sargento.com&
(920)&892<5303&

Scott&Jones&
USDA<AMS&Mideast&Marketing&Area&
sjones@fmmaclev.com&
(330)&225<4758&

&

Rachel&Kaldor&
Dairy&Institute&of&CA&
rkaldor@dairyinstitute.org&
(916)&804<0510&

&

Dave&Kurzawski&
FCStone&
dave.kurzawski@intlfcstone.com&
(312)&236<1056&

Ben&Laine&
Agri<Mark,&Inc.&/&Cabot&Creamery&
blaine@agrimark.net&
(978)&687<4907&

&

Megan&Mao&
Darigold,&Inc.&
megan.mao@darigold.com&
(206)&273<8560&

&

Brooke&Markley&
Leprino&Foods&Company&
bmarkley@leprinofoods.com&
(303)&600<2544&

Laurel&May&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
Laurel.May@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&690<1366&

&

Dan&McBride&
Darigold&
dan.mcbride@darigold.com&
(206)&286<6708&

&

Tom&McCormick&
DFA&
tmccormick@dfamilk.com&
(816)&810<6190&

Mike&McCully&
The&McCully&Group&
mike@themccullygroup.com&
(312)&646<0361&

&

Michael&McDonald&
USDA&<&Federal&Milk&Market&
mmcdonald@fmma30.com&
(630)&437<5034&

&

Margaret&McNeil&
USDA,AMS,Dairy&Programs&
margaret.mcneil@fmmacentral.com&
(913)&495<9384&



katherin&Mera&Rosas&
Arthur&Schuman&
Kmera@arthurschuman.com&
(347)&860<3857&

&

Erick&Metzger&
National&All<Jersey&
emetzger@usjersey.com&
(614)&322<4450&

&

Steve&Miller&
Northwest&Farm&Credit&Services&
Steve.Miller@northwestfcs.com&
(509)&340<5428&

Ryan&Miltner&
The&Miltner&Law&Firm&
billie@miltnerlawfirm.com&
(866)&740<5219&

&

Scott&Munes&
Dairy&Business&Milk&Marketing&
Cooperative&
smunes@dbmmc.com&
(920)&493<2697&

&

John&Mykrantz&
USDA/AMS/Dairy&Programs&
jmykrantz@fmmaseattle.com&
(425)&487<5612&

John&Newton&
University&of&Illinois&
jcnewt@illinois.edu&
(217)&300<1051&

&

Dan&Nguyen&
USDA/AMS/Dairy&Programs&
dnguyen@fmmaseattle.com&
(425)&487<6009&

&

Jason&Nierman&
USDA/AMS/Dairy&Programs&
nierman@malouisville.com&
(502)&499<0040&

Andrew&Novakovic&
Cornell&University&
amn3@cornell.edu&
(607)&255<7602&

&

Paul&Peterson&
University&of&Illinois&
pepeters@illinois.edu&
(217)&333<5718&

&

Rick&Phillips&
Dairy&Farmers&of&Canada&
rick.phillips@dfc<plc.ca&
(613)&236<9997&

Charles&Piszczor&
CME&Group&Inc.&
Charles.Piszczor@cmegroup.com&
(312)&930<4536&

&

William&Pollock&
USDA<AMS&Mideast&Marketing&Area&
wpollock@fmmaclev.com&
(330)&225<4758&

&

Uthra&Raghunathan&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
Uthra.Raghunathan@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&260<8310&

Miguel&Ramirez&
Leprino&Foods&
mramirez@leprinofoods.com&
(303)&480<2770&

&

Carl&Rasch&
Michigan&Milk&Producers&Assn&
rasch@mimilk.com&
(248)&474<6672&

&

Erik&Rasmussen&
USDA<Northeast&Order&
erasmussen@fedmilk1.com&
(617)&226<3529&

Ryan&Reynolds&
Pedestal&Commodity&Group&
ryanr@pedestalcommodity.com&
(806)&333<8493&

&

John&Rutherford&
Alouette&Cheese&USA&
John.Rutherford@alouettecheese.co
m&
(717)&355<8586&

&

Raphael&Sauvé&
Agriculture&Canada&
raphael.sauve@agr.gc.ca&
(613)&773<1274&

Dennis&Schad&
Land&O'Lakes&
djschad@landolakes.com&
(717)&486<2276&

&

Henry&Schaefer&
USDA&Federal&Milk&Market&
hschaefer@fmma30.com&
(952)&277<2336&

&

William&Schiek&
Dairy&Institute&of&California&
wschiek@dairyinstitute.org&
(916)&441<6921&

Robert&Schoening&
USDA,&AMS,&Dairy&Programs&
robert.schoening@fmmacentral.com&
(913)&495<9319&

&

Jacob&Schuelke&
California&Dairies&
jschuelke@californiadairies.com&
(209)&485<6001&

&

Mohammad&Shakeri&
Agriculture&and&Agri<Food&Canada&
mohammad.shakeri@agr.gc.ca&
(613)&773<2567&

Kerry&Siekmann&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
Kerry.Siekmann@ams.usda.gov&
(952)&277<2363&

&

Jodi&Smith&
Upstate&Niagara&Cooperative,&Inc.&
jsmith@upstateniagara.com&
(585)&815<6440&

&

Susan&Smith&
USDA&Milk&Market&Administrator&
susan.smith@dallasma.com&
(972)&245<6060&



Amanda&Steeneck&
USDA&AMS&Dairy&Programs&
Amanda.Steeneck@ams.usda.gov&
(202)&720<9379&

&

Mark&Stephenson&
UW<Madison&
mark.stephenson@wisc.edu&
(608)&890<3755&

&

Mike&Suever&
HP&Hood&LLC&
mike.suever@hphood.com&
(617)&887<8419&

Sue&Taylor&
Leprino&Foods&Company&
staylor@leprinofoods.com&
(303)&480<2990&

&

Lori&Teigen&
AgStar&Financial&Services&
lori.teigen@agstar.com&
(715)&781<1715&

&

Lawson&Thalmann&
Vault&Technologies&LLC&
ljt@vaultdairy.com&
(312)&492<4250&

Chris&Thompson&
Milk&Market&Administrator&
cthompson@fmmatlanta.com&
(770)&682<2526&

&

Catherine&Tokarz&
Saputo&Inc.&
catherine.tokarz@saputo.com&
(519)&823<6111&

&

Colby&Troyer&
Dairy&Farmers&of&America&
ctroyer@dfamilk.com&
(816)&801<6577&

Rachel&Turgasen&
Foremost&Farms&USA&
rachel.turgasen@foremostfarms.com&
(608)&388<8651&

&

Geoffrey&VandenHeuvel&
Milk&Producers&Council&
geoffreyvh@juno.com&
(909)&730<1240&

&

Rob&Vandenheuvel&
Milk&Producers&Council&
robert.t.van@gmail.com&
(909)&730<1240&

Peter&Vitaliano&
National&Milk&Producers&Federation&
pvitaliano@nmpf.org&
(703)&243<6111&

&

Mirko&Wätjen&
DMK&Deutsches&Milchkontor&GmbH&
Mirko.Waetjen@dmk.de&
(49421)&243<2437&

&

Jim&Wegner&
Darigold&
jim.wegner@darigold.com&
(206)&286<6786&

Chris&Wolf&
Michigan&State&University&
molfch@msu.edu&
(517)&353<3974&

&

Lisa&Wyatt&
USDA/AMS/Dairy&Programs&
wyattl@fmmaseattle.com&
(602)&547<2909&

&

Ernest&Yates&
DFA&
eyates@dfamilk.com&
(615)&477<6455&

Bob&Yonkers&
IDFA&
byonkers@idfa.org&
(202)&737<4332&

&

Bob&Young&
American&Farm&Bureau&Federation&
boby@fb.org&
(202)&406<3600&

& &

& & & & &

& & & & &

& & & & &


